Eurostyle Electronic Connectors
Two Piece / Pluggable
34
Above Board Electronics  •  800-453-1692 FAX: 408-573-4343  •  AboveBoardElectronics.com           Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters.
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES:
Housing:
HOUSING MATERIAL: Polyamide, Type 6/6
FLAMMABILITY: UL94V-0

LR28387 E63810
5mm and 10mm Pitch
Ordering Information
# 0F 5MM 5MM 10MM 10MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL HORIZONTAL VERTICAL HORIZONTAL
2 B71N4V02T B71N4H02T B71N5V02T B71N5H02T
3 B71N4V03T B71N4H03T B71N5V03T B71N5H03T
4 B71N4V04T B71N4H04T B71N5V04T B71N5H04T
5 B71N4V05T B71N4H05T B71N5V05T B71N5H05T
6 B71N4V06T B71N4H06T B71N5V06T B71N5H06T
7 B71N4V07T B71N4H07T B71N5V07T B71N5H07T
8 B71N4V08T B71N4H08T B71N5V08T B71N5H08T
9 B71N4V09T B71N4H09T B71N5V09T B71N5H09T
10 B71N4V10T B71N4H10T B71N5V10T B71N5H10T
11 B71N4V11T B71N4H11T B71N5V11T B71N5H11T
12 B71N4V12T B71N4H12T B71N5V12T B71N5H12T
13 B71N4V13T B71N4H13T — —
14 B71N4V14T B71N4H14T — —
15 B71N4V15T B71N4H15T — —
16 B71N4V16T B71N4H16T — —
17 B71N4V17T B71N4H17T — —
18 B71N4V18T B71N4H18T — —
19 B71N4V19T B71N4H19T — —
20 B71N4V20T B71N4H20T — —
21 B71N4V21T B71N4H21T — —
22 B71N4V22T B71N4H22T — —
23 B71N4V23T B71N4H23T — —
24 B71N4V24T B71N4H24T — —
5MM FLUSH-MOUNT HEADERS
(FOR SERIES B51C4 CONNECTORS)
SERIES B71N4
(vertical solder pins)